MC144110
Package Information
P Suffix
Plastic DIP
Case 707
Package Information
DW Suffix
SOG Package
Case 751D
Ordering Information
Device Package
MC144110P Plastic DIP
MC144110DW SOG
MC144111P Plastic DIP
MC144111DW SOG
Package Information
P Suffix
Plastic DIP
Case 646
Package Information
DW Suffix
SOG Package
Case 751G
MC144111
Freescale Semiconductor
Wireless RF Product Device Data 3-45
MC144110
Freescale Semiconductor
Technical Data
MC144110/D
Rev. 2, 1/2005
1 Introduction
The MC144110 and MC144111 are low-cost 6-bit D/A
converters with serial interface ports to provide
communication with CMOS microprocessors and
microcomputers. The MC144110 contains six static D/A
converters; the MC144111 contains four converters.